Faculty of pharmacy ,
Second Term Final Exam for Clini

Clinical Pha;l.n D Program
cal Pharm D Program Students 2023-2024

2

Menoufia University

[ Day Date Level 1 Level 2 Level 3
Saturday 25-5-2024 Pharmacology 1 (10-12) Pharmacology III (1-3)
Sunday 26-5-2024 Pharmacognosy 1 ( 10-12)
Monday 27-5-2024 Natural products I (1-3)
Wednesday 29-5-2024 Drug information (1-2)
Thursday 30-5-2024 Cell biology (10-11)
Saturday 1-6-2024 Human rights (10-11) Virology & Parasitology (10-12)
Monday 3-6-2024 Quality control (1-3)
Tuesday 4-6-2024 Pathology (10-11)
Wednesday 5-6-2024 Histology ( 10-11)
Thursday 6-6-2024 Psychology (10-11) Hospital pharmacy 1-2
Saturday 8-6-2024
Monday 10-6-2024 Biochemistry2  (10-12) Pharmaceutical microbiology
(1:3)
Thursday 13-6-2024 Pharmaceutical Organic chemistry Natural products I1 (1-3)
1l (10-12)
Saturday 22-6-2024 Physical Pharmacy ( 10-12) Medicinal chemistry II (1:3)
Monday 24-6-2024 Pharmaccutical Dosage form I1
(12-2)
Wednesday 26-6-2024 Pharmaceutical Organic
chemistry III (10-12)
Thursday 27-6-2024 Pharmaceutical Analytical Pharmaceutical technology
chemistry Il ( 10-12) 1-3
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